80     81     www.litek.it      Made in Italy    Made in Italy      www.litek.it
Design R&D Litek
Diseño R&D Litek
UNI EN ISO9001:2008 N°2764    CERTIFIED QUALITY  CALIDAD CERTIFICADA
lighting
For the latest generation of LED street lighting in
a city design,comes this classic square lantern in
a pressure fused aluminum body with anodized

Amperaje LED
Light Colour
Color Luz
Interface module
colour
Color interfaz
Function
Funcionamiento
Please refer to pag. 118
Consulte página 118
Insulation
Class
Clase
de Aislamiento
Versions/Versiones STANDARD
L3015AN3504B12 015 = 15W AN = SA 2596 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3020AN4504B12 020 = 20W AN = SA 3188 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3024AN5304B12 024 = 24W AN = SA 3636 Lm 530 = 530 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4020AN4504B12 020 = 20W AN = SA 3188 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4024AN5304B12 024 = 24W AN = SA 3636 Lm 530 = 530 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4031AN7004B12 031 = 31W AN = SA 4720 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4030AN3504B12 030 = 30W AN = SA 5120 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4040AN4504B12 040 = 40W AN = SA 6376 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4046AN5104B12 046 = 46W AN = SA 7127 Lm 510 = 510 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
Versions/Versiones ECO NEW
L3008AN3504B12 008 = 8W AN = SA 1520 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3011AN4504B12 011 = 11W AN = SA 1900 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3013AN5304B12 013 = 13W AN = SA 2190 Lm 530 = 530 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3017AN7004B12 017 = 17W AN = SA 2774 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3016AN3504B12 016 = 16W AN = SA 3040 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L3021AN4504B12 021 = 21W AN = SA 3800 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4017AN7004B12 017 = 17W AN = SA 2774 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4016AN3504B12 016 = 16W AN = SA 3040 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4021AN4504B12 021 = 21W AN = SA 3800 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4025AN5304B12 025 = 25W AN = SA 4380 Lm 530 = 530 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
L4035AN7004B12 035 = 35W AN = SA 5550 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
Options/Versions  Opciones/Versiones
AA = AS7 2 = 2700°K               A = Grey/Gris 0 = RO Rotary scenario
	 Rotación multi escenas
2 = DMP night reduction